
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 23-Jun-2025 To 23-Jun-2025

Date: 23/06/2025 4.34 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

NAGENDRA PRASAD
BHANDARI

ERN398727A 1704

7.00 AM

K PASS23/06/20256811738 M1

Prashant  DanuwarERN2294799A 14-01-71-04456

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/06/20258252920 M2

HEM KUMAR SHRESTHAERN2532002A 14-01-78-02396

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/20258429193 M3

ISHWOR  RAIERN2536458A 143006/676

7.00 AM

C PASS23/06/20258432242 M4

Rabindra Kumar MagarERN3419362A 141012/119271

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/20259140562 M5

Hari Bahadur BKERN3755055A 06-01-79-05662

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/06/20259378061 M6

Bimala  Tamang MagarERN4187274A 123007/433

7.00 AM

K FAIL23/06/20259677261 F7
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Rustak  AliERN4263531A 15-01-74-04083

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/20259727261 M8

ROHAN  BKERN4319870A 14-01-70-01788

7.00 AM

C PASS23/06/20259763716 M9

PADAM BAHADUR
KATUWAL

ERN4327145A 650/939

7.00 AM

K FAIL23/06/20259767965 M10

PRABAL
BISHWAKARMA

ERN4602486A 141022/109335

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/20259948469 M11

BHAGAWAT
CHAUDHARY

ERN4659382A 14-01-77-06788

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/06/20259984984 M12

PRASHANT  RAIERN4812212A 16-02-75-03954

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/06/202510086191 M13

BISHAL  B KERN5024164A 12-01-79-02467

7.00 AM

B PASS23/06/202510222689 M14

PANDAB  KHATRIERN5194355A 14141028/111754

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510332672 M15

ROHIT  RAIERN5194407A 14-01-75-04202

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510332706 M16

ROHIT KUMAR GUPTAERN5194438A 14-01-81-07044

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/06/202510332729 M17
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SURESH  DANUWARERN5194922A 57850

7.00 AM

C FAIL23/06/202510333079 M18

ANKIT  CHAUDHARYERN5194942A 14-01-78-08463

7.00 AM

B PASS23/06/202510333094 M19

RAJISH  MAJHIERN5195074A 14-02-80-01450

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510333186 M20

CHITRA BAHADUR
KEPCHHAKI MAGAR

ERN5195696A 143/1597

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510333608 M21

RAGHUNANDAN
CHAUDHARY

ERN5196159A 14-01-73-03754

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/06/202510333937 M22

CHUDARAJ  TIMSINAERN5196705A 143033/558

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510334327 M23

MISTER  EHSANERN5197786A 16-02-81-00274

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510335047 M24

LIL BAHADUR RIKHAM
MAGAR

ERN5198099A 14-01-74-02562

7.00 AM

J2 PASS23/06/202510335252 M25

RATNA BAHADUR SARKIERN5198107A 14-01-78-02316

7.00 AM

J2 PASS23/06/202510335259 M26

GOVINDA  RAUTERN5198865A 141030-115669

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510335755 M27
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DINESH  KHATIWADAERN5198898A 14-01-79-02255

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510335784 M28

KUMAR  GIRIERN5198966A 25072/2645

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/06/202510335830 M29

SAMIR  RAIERN5199218A 14-01-81-00396

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/06/202510336005 M30

ANMOL  RAIERN5199372A 141008/117575

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510336122 M31

RUKPAL  RAIERN5199630A 121036/136

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510336303 M32

NIKESH  KHATRIERN5199671A 14-01-80-07455

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510336331 M33

RAMESH  TAMANGERN5199881A 14-02-77-00780

7.00 AM

B PASS23/06/202510336486 M34

AMRIT  KARKIERN5200406A 14-01-71-04142

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510336867 M35

PRADIP  PRADHANERN5200478A 12-02-80-00627

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510336928 M36

BISHAL  RAIERN5200990A 12-01-82-00269

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510337284 M37
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YUBRAJ  KARKIERN5201087A 141014/110888

7.00 AM

B PASS23/06/202510337354 M38

DURGA BAHADUR
POUDEL

ERN5201096A 14-01-76-05145

7.00 AM

B PASS23/06/202510337362 M39

MAN BAHADUR KAMIERN5201113A 76820

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510337376 M40

SANTOSH KUMAR
MAHARA

ERN5201180A 15-01-81-08816

7.00 AM

B FAIL23/06/202510337423 M41

PURNA BAHADUR
KARKI

ERN5201342A 141040/89720

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510337528 M42

PRASANT  MAGARERN5201413A 14-01-81-06602

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510337569 M43

RABIN  KHADKAERN5201551A 14-01-77-01216

7.00 AM

A PASS23/06/202510337673 M44

RAMESH  KHADKAERN5201569A 141045/110800

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/06/202510337683 M45
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